Seat Clamp
Bolt Type
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6 Forged
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 14mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo or Stainless
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 12.5mm Body : AL 6061 T6  Forged+CNC
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo or Stainless
Height/Length 12mm Body : AL 6061 T6 Forged
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Item Number
DF-SCAL02-318
DF-SCAL02-349
DF-SCAL03-349
Item Number
DF-SCAL06-286
Material
Material
Material
Material
Material
Diameter
31.8 mm
34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL03-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL03-318 31.8 mm
34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL04-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL04-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL04-349 34.9 mm
Diameter
DF-SCAL05-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL05-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL05-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
28.6 mm
DF-SCAL06-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL06-349 34.9 mm
Seat Clamp
Bolt Type
Height/Length 13.6mm Body : AL 6061 T6 Forged
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6 Forged
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 11mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 12mm Body : AL 6061 T6 Forged
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo or Stainless
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6 Forged
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo or Stainless
DF-SCAL07-318
DF-SCAL08-349
Item Number
DF-SCAL11-349
Material
Material
Material
Material
Material
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL07-286 28.6 mm
31.8 mm
DF-SCAL07-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL08-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL08-318 31.8 mm
34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL09-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL09-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL09-349 34.9 mm
Diameter
DF-SCAL10-318 31.8 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL11-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL11-318 31.8 mm
34.9 mm
Seat Clamp
Bolt Type
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
QR Type
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo (Black)
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Material
Material
Material
Material
Material
Item Number
DF-SCAL15-286
DF-SCAL16-318
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL12-254 25.4 mm
DF-SCAL12-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL12-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL13-254 25.4 mm
DF-SCAL13-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL13-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL13-349 34.9 mm
Diameter
DF-SCAL14-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL14-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL14-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
28.6 mm
DF-SCAL15-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL15-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL16-286 28.6 mm
31.8 mm
DF-SCAL16-349 34.9 mm
Seat Clamp
QR Type
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6 Forged
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6 Forged
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Material
Material
Material
Material
Material
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL17-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL17-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL17-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL18-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL18-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL18-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL19-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL19-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL19-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL20-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL20-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL20-349 34.9 mm
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL21-286 28.6 mm
DF-SCAL21-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL21-349 34.9 mm
Seat Clamp
QR Type
Height/Length 13mm Body : AL 6061 T6
Finishing Anodized Bolt : Cr-mo
Material
Item Number Diameter
DF-SCAL22-318 31.8 mm
DF-SCAL22-349 34.9 mm